GLPTC will provide all dashboard metrics regarding pass usage available from

Masabi in addition to monthly ridership reports.

3. TOTAL COMPENSATION:
a. Purdue’s financial contribution toward the Off-Campus Passes under this Agreement shall

not exceed three hundred fifteen thousand dollars ($315,000) in total for the Spring Semester.
Any modification to this maximum contribution amount shall require the prior written
agreement of both Parties.

4. CONFIDENTIALITY:  To the extent permitted by law, during the term of this Agreement and
thereafter, GLPTC shall not disclose or use for the benefit of other than Purdue any confidential